MAB Series
MAG-AGA CORPORATION LIMITED
-121-                                 www.mag-aga.com
Amorphous Bead for Noise Suppression Devices
The amorphous noise suppression devices, amorphous bead suppress rapid changes in current which could otherwise
lead to electrical noise in many circuits. Unlike other noise reduction methods which absorb noise after it is created,
amorphous noise suppression devices suppress the source of the noise Because of their square-shaped magnetic
hysteresis behavior, amorphous noise suppression devices have a very large inductance when the current crosses zero

MAB-402060 4.00 Max 1.50 Min 6.00 Max
MAB-402080 4.00 Max 1.50 Min 8.00 Max
Part Number Code
 MAB - 402020
 1  2
1、Series Name
2、Size Code：the core O.D digitals, the core I.D digitals, the core H.T digitals
Specification
Part No. Total Fluxψc[μ Wb] AL value (μH) Insulating Cover
MAB-402020 1.56 min 3.90 min Black
MAB-402030 3.14 min 7.30 min Black
MAB-302060 3.05 min 10.10 min Black
MAB-402045 3.12 min 12.60 min Black
MAB-402060 3.35 min 12.60 min Black
MAB-402080 6.16 min 14.30 min Black
Measuring Condition ＊Total Flux：50KHz, 80A/m RT＊AL：50KHz, 0.1V, 1Turn, RY